
Yeditepe University
2023 Fall Semester

13 November Monday 14 November Tuesday 15 November Wednesday 16 November Thursday 17 November Friday 18 November Saturday 19 November Sunday

1 9.00-10.00 PSY341.01
Şengül Altan Arslan

GSF 2162 10.00-11.00

3 11.00-11.30

4 11.30-12.00

5 12.00-13.00

PSY351.02&03
Seray Akça

Hukuk 201 & 202 & 203

6 13.00-14.00

7 14.00-15.00

8 15.00-16.00

9 16.00-17.00

PSY220.01&02
İremnur Balandı

GSF 7E04 & Konferans 
Salonu

10 17.00-18.00

11 18.00-19.00

12 19.00-20.00

PSY241.02&03&04
(Assisgnment)
Alper Yahyagil

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2023 Fall Semester

20 November Monday 21 November Tuesday 22 November Wednesday 23 November Thursday 24 November Friday 25 November Saturday

1 9.00-10.00
PSY241.01

Mari İto Alptürer

GSF 214

PSY101.05&06
Emre Ordulu

GSF 402 & 404 MATH133
2 10.00-11.00 PSY159.03

Gamze Özden

GSF 2163 11.00-11.30
PSY221.03

Gizem Tanseli Kaspar

GSF 103 & 403

PSY371.01
Gizem Tanseli Kaspar

Hukuk 119 & 212

PSY367.02
Dilaram Billur Örnek

GSF 103

PSY371.02
Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk 111

PSY221.02
Gizem Tanseli Kaspar

GSF 205 & 305
4 11.30-12.00

PSY465.01
Leyla Soydinç

GSF 106 & 205
5 12.00-13.00

6 13.00-14.00

PSY221.01
Gizem Tanseli Kaspar

GSF 304 & 305

PSY221.04
Gizem Tanseli Kaspar

GSF 304 & 305

7 14.00-15.00

PSY101.01&02
Berke Kırıkkanat

GSF Konferans Salonu

PSY367.01
Dilaram Billur Örnek

Hukuk 311

PSY214.02
Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk 127

PSY367.03
Dilaram Billur Örnek

GSF 103

PSY214.01
Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk 127

PSY351.01
Berke Kırıkkanat
GSF 303 & 4E04

HUM103
8 15.00-16.00

                          

9 16.00-17.00

PSY465.02
Leyla Soydinç

(16.00-17.30)
GSF 304 & 305

10 17.00-18.00

11 18.00-19.00

PSY463.01
(Assisgnment)

İrem Öztürk Anabal

12 19.00-20.00

PSY102.01
(Assisgnment)
Alper Yayhagil

PSY159.01
(Assisgnment)

İrem Öztürk Anabal

PSY159.02
(Assisgnment)

İrem Öztürk Anabal

PSY463.02&03
(Assisgnment)

İrem Öztürk Anabal

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2023 Fall Semester

27 November Monday 28 November Tuesday 29 November Wednesday 30 November Thursday 1 December Friday

1 9.00-10.00

2 10.00-11.00

3 11.00-11.30

4 11.30-12.00

5 12.00-13.00

6 13.00-14.00

PSY371.03
Esin Tuna Demircioğlu

Hukuk 105 & 109

PSY203.01
Esin Tuna Demircioğlu

GSF 305 & 404

7 14.00-15.00

PSY203.02
Esin Tuna Demircioğlu

Hukuk Z03 & Z17

8 15.00-16.00

9 16.00-17.00

RSCH411.01&02&04
Burcu Ünlütabak & 

Serkan Adıgüzel

(to be announced)
10 17.00-18.00

11 18.00-19.00
PSY443.01&02
Alev Yalçınkaya

GSF Konferans Salonu
12 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2023 Fall Semester

4 December Monday 5 December Tuesday 6 December Wednesday 7 December Thursday 8 December Friday

1 9.00-10.00

PSY445.01
Ayşe Turaboğlu

(9.00-10.30)
Hukuk 215 & 217 PSY343.01

Mari İto Alptürer

GSF 103

2 10.00-11.00

3 11.00-11.30

4 11.30-12.00

5 12.00-13.00

6 13.00-14.00 PSY343.02
Mari İto Alptürer

GSF 1037 14.00-15.00

8 15.00-16.00

9 16.00-17.00

10 17.00-18.00

11 18.00-19.00

12 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses


